IPSC Rifle Match1 Apr 24, 2021 - 2021-04-24

Match Results - Semi Auto Open

Place Name No.

Morn, Tomas

Welin, Jan

Stenroos, Samuel
Cederberg, Sebastian
Back, Jonas

Welin, Simon

ook WON =

Match Results - Semi Auto Standard

Place Name No.

1 Linden, Jonas
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Match
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324.9933
239.8211
235.0457
179.2844
151.1055
142.4547

Match
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